Layer3 Managed Stackable Switch
— 1 —
RBG-T4806M3-AC-PSE
Stackable Managed Switch with 48GE PoE ports,
6 x 10G/GE SFP+ ports
Overview
RBG-T4806M3-AC-PSE is a next-generation aggregation 10GE switch. It is targeted at the IP MAN (metropolitan area

— 5 —
Ordering Information
PART NO DESCRIPTION
RBG-T4806M3-AC-PSE
(Stackable)
Ethernet Layer-3 lite POE switch with 48GE ports and 6x10G/GE ports (1 console
port, 48 GE POE TX ports, 6x10G/GE SFP+ ports; AC-220V+DC-48V power supplies,
370W AC POE power, 740W DC POE power, with cooling fan; 1U; standard 19-inch
rack-mounted installation)
Optical Modules
10GE Optical Modules
SFP-1000-RJ45 10GE SFP+-to-RJ45 module
SFP-1000-SR 10GE SFP+ multi-mode, 300m, 850nm, LC, DDM
SFP-1010-LR 10GE SFP+ single-mode, 10km, 1310nm, LC, DDM
SFP-1020-LR 10GE SFP+ single-mode, 20km, 1310nm, LC, DDM
SFP-1040-ERL 10GE SFP+ single-mode, 40km, 1310nm, LC, DDM
SFP-1080-ZR 10GE SFP+ single-mode, 80km, 1550nm, LC, DDM
SFP-1020-WA
SFP-1020-WB
10GE SFP+ BiDi, 20km, Tx1270/Rx1310, LC, DDM
10GE SFP+ BiDi, 20km, Tx1310/Rx1270, LC, DDM
SFP-1040-WA
SFP-1040-WB
10GE SFP+ BiDi, 40km, Tx1270/Rx1310, LC, DDM
10GE SFP+ BiDi, 40km, Tx1310/Rx1270, LC, DDM
SFP-1080-WA
SFP-1080-WB
10GE SFP+ BiDi, 80km, Tx1490/Rx1550, LC, DDM
10GE SFP+ BiDi, 80km, Tx1550/Rx1490, LC, DDM
Gigabit Optical Modules
SFP-7000-RJ45A 10/100/1000Mb Base-T, RJ45 Copper
SFP-7000-85 Gigabit SFP multi-mode, 500m, 850nm, LC, DDM
SFP-7010-31 Gigabit SFP single mode, 10km, 1310nm, LC, DDM
SFP-7020-31 Gigabit SFP single mode, 20km, 1310nm, LC, DDM
SFP-7040-31 Gigabit SFP single mode, 40Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM
SFP-7080-55 Gigabit SFP single mode, 80Km, 1550nm, LC, DDM
SFP-7010-WA
SFP-7010-WB
Gigabit SFP BiDi, 10km, Tx1310/Rx1550, LC, DDM
Gigabit SFP BiDi, 10km, Tx1550/Rx1310, LC, DDM